BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 15 September 2025
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
180 418.50 16:00:37 LSE xy4NgSxKDRi
588 418.50 16:00:36 LSE xy4NgSxKAbO
1,180 418.55 15:59:56 LSE xy4NgSxKBbL
859 418.55 15:59:33 LSE xy4NgSxKBwo
1,227 418.60 15:59:32 LSE xy4NgSxKB5$
1,242 418.60 15:59:21 LSE xy4NgSxKBCL
1,039 418.50 15:58:34 LSE xy4NgSxK88H
1,065 418.60 15:58:22 LSE xy4NgSxK8IE
675 418.60 15:57:50 LSE Xxy4NgSxKow6
843 418.65 15:57:48 LSE xy4NgSxK94F
519 418.45 15:57:30 LSE xy4NgSxK9ST
526 418.45 15:57:30 LSE xy4NgSxK9SV
1,024 418.45 15:57:20 LSE xy4NgSxLsdc
526 418.45 15:57:20 LSE xy4NgSxLsde
219 418.45 15:57:20 LSE xy4NgSxLsdg
411 418.05 15:56:28 LSE xy4NgSxLtIM
813 418.10 15:56:27 LSE xy4NgSxLtkH
1,950 418.15 15:56:27 LSE xy4NgSxLtkV
564 418.35 15:55:26 LSE xy4NgSxLqp0
501 418.35 15:55:26 LSE xy4NgSxLqgp2
1,965 418.35 15:55:24 LSE xy4NgSxLqy0
729 418.60 15:54:31 LSE xy4NgSxLrzd
560 418.50 15:54:13 LSE Xxy4NgSxLr2K
832 418.80 15:54:13 LSE xy4NgSxLr2T
951 418.75 15:54:13 LSE Xy4NgSxLr2R
526 418.80 15:54:13 LSE xy4NgSxLr2V
1,657 418.80 15:53:57 LSE xy4NgSxLoaF
778 418.65 15:52:47 LSE xy4NgSxLpzy
1,189 418.65 15:52:37 LSE xy4NgSxLp6$
779 418.65 15:51:57 LSE xy4NgSxLmz9
230 418.65 15:51:57 LSE xy4NgSxLmzC
6 418.65 15:51:57 LSE xy4NgSxLmzE
120 418.65 15:51:57 LSE xy4NgSxLmzG
570 418.65 15:51:57 LSE xy4NgSxLmzK
30 418.65 15:51:57 LSE xy4NgSxLmzR
845 418.65 15:51:39 LSE xy4NgSxLm20
179 418.55 15:51:31 LSE xy4NgSxLmUF
301 418.55 15:51:31 CXE xy4NgSxLmUH
576 418.55 15:51:30 CXE xy4NgSxLmPf
620 418.55 15:51:30 LSE xy4NgSxLmOi
859 418.40 15:51:12 LSE Xxy4NgSxLnsi
1,259 418.35 15:50:56 LSE xy4NgSxLnHX
86 418.35 15:50:56 LSE Xxy4NgSxLnHZ
264 418.45 15:50:06 LSE xy4NgSxL$j$
444 418.45 15:50:06 LSE xy4NgSxL$j1
785 418.40 15:49:59 LSE xy4NgSxL$zR
56 418.40 15:49:59 LSE xy4NgSxL$zT
316 418.40 15:49:59 BXE xy4NgSxL$zV
797 418.40 15:49:59 BXE xy4NgSxL$yY
92 418.40 15:49:55 LSE xy4NgSxL$xL
588 418.40 15:49:51 CXE xy4NgSxL$4V
1,195 418.45 15:49:44 LSE xy4NgSxL$Eq
60 418.50 15:49:41 LSE xy4NgSxL$8W
144 418.50 15:49:36 LSE xy4NgSxL$MB
1,886 418.50 15:49:21 LSE xy4NgSxLyZG
1,762 418.55 15:49:21 LSE xy4NgSxLyZM
588 418.45 15:48:12 LSE xy4NgSxLzKS
726 418.50 15:48:12 LSE xy4NgSxLzHM
112 418.50 15:48:12 LSE Xxy4NgSxLzGi
408 418.50 15:48:10 LSE xy4NgSxLzSq
709 418.50 15:48:10 LSE xy4NgSxLzSs
61 418.55 15:48:00 CXE xy4NgSxLwqo
553 418.55 15:48:00 CXE xy4NgSxLwaqq
47 418.55 15:48:00 LSE xy4NgSxLwak
2,499 418.55 15:48:00 LSE xy4NgSxLwgm
256 418.65 15:47:38 BXE xy4NgSxLwD7
376 418.65 15:47:38 BXE xy4NgSxLwD9
743 418.50 15:47:11 CXE xy4NgSxLxza
426 418.50 15:46:57 LSE Xxy4NgSxLxTb
1,037 418.55 15:46:57 LSE xy4NgSxLxTr
1,479 418.60 15:46:57 LSE Xy4NgSxLxTt
1,812 418.55 15:46:49 LSE xy4NgSxLuab
742 418.60 15:46:30 CXE xy4NgSxLuy1
531 418.60 15:46:30 LSE xy4NgSxLuy$
1,316 418.60 15:46:30 LSE xy4NgSxLuy3
367 418.60 15:46:30 BXE xy4NgSxLuy8
805 418.35 15:45:20 LSE xy4NgSxLvT4
1,059 418.35 15:45:20 LSE xy4NgSxLvTA
2,417 418.40 15:45:19 LSE xy4NgSxLvS4
708 418.45 15:45:15 CXE xy4NgSxLvOU
915 418.35 15:45:06 LSE Xxy4NgSxLcfH
937 418.40 15:45:00 LSE xy4NgSxLcpP
2,619 418.35 15:44:46 LSE xy4NgSxLc2h
991 418.35 15:44:46 CXE xy4NgSxLc2j
142 418.35 15:44:46 BXE xy4NgSxLc2l

599 418.35 15:44:46 BXE xy4NgSxLc2n



115
420
330
750
114
645
302
831
537
814
732
169
588
18
256
1,195
1,850
558
169
238
338
825
796
1,336
281
1,376
710
1,065
625
973
185
1,438
1,058
705
1,110
1,523
112
867
752
46
251
696
711
267
672
1,006
60
724
884
604
729
1,199
57
874
1,133
745
559
1,703
559
648
1,057
2,411

1,578
745
559
559

1,173

1,274

1,051
701
621
754
820
859
154
922
940
640

1,472
526
959

1,241

90
329

1,055

1,501
959
639
813

1,159

418.10
417.95
418.00
418.00
417.90
417.95
417.85
417.85
417.95
418.00
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.40
418.40
418.40
418.50
418.50
418.55
418.60
418.60
418.60
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.40
418.40
418.45
418.45
418.45
418.45
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.40
418.45
418.45
418.45
418.75
418.75
418.75
418.80
418.80
418.80
418.65
418.80
418.85
418.85
419.00
419.00
419.05
419.05
419.10
419.10
419.10
419.05
419.15
419.20
419.25
419.25
419.25
419.25
419.30
419.30
419.35
419.40
419.45
419.45
419.55
419.55
419.55
418.65
418.70
418.70
418.75
418.80
418.80
418.80
418.80
418.85
418.30
418.30
418.35
418.40
418.40
418.40
418.10
418.15

15:44:03
15:43:16
15:43:16
15:43:16
15:42:37
15:42:37
15:42:26
15:42:26
15:42:22
15:42:20
15:41:55
15:41:54
15:41:54
15:41:54
15:41:54
15:41:53
15:41:35
15:41:09
15:40:52
15:40:24
15:40:24
15:40:24
15:40:22
15:40:22
15:40:22
15:40:22
15:40:22
15:40:22
15:38:48
15:38:47
15:38:47
15:38:47
15:38:31
15:38:30
15:37:42
15:37:42
15:37:01
15:37:00
15:36:58
15:36:58
15:36:57
15:36:10
15:36:09
15:36:09
15:36:07
15:36:07
15:36:07
15:35:50
15:35:32
15:35:22
15:35:04
15:34:38
15:34:38
15:34:38
15:34:36
15:34:36
15:34:36
15:34:36
15:33:27
15:33:08
15:33:03
15:33:03
15:32:45
15:32:45
15:32:45
15:32:25
15:31:26
15:31:16
15:31:14
15:30:39
15:30:39
15:30:29
15:30:28
15:30:16
15:29:51
15:29:46
15:29:46
15:29:43
15:29:20
15:29:20
15:29:20
15:29:20
15:29:15
15:27:36
15:27:35
15:27:35
15:27:35
15:27:21
15:27:21
15:26:37
15:26:37

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE

xy4NgSxLd4B
xy4NgSxLapR
xy4NgSxLapS
xy4NgSxLapU
Xy4NgSxLbYr
xy4NgSxLbYR
xy4NgSxLbsQ
xy4NgSxLbsS
xy4NgSxLbmO
xy4NgSxLbzD
xy4NgSxLbGs
xy4NgSxLbJa
xy4NgSxLbJt
xy4NgSxLbJu
Xxy4NgSxLbJy
xy4NgSxLbl5
xy4NgSxLYeN
xy4NgSxLY45
Xxy4NgSxLZbJ
xy4NgSxLZ6U
xy4NgSxLZ1W
xy4NgSxLZ1b
xy4NgSxLZ09
xy4NgSxLZ0B
xy4NgSxLZ0D
xy4NgSxLZ3q
xy4NgSxLZ3s
xy4NgSxLZ3u
xy4NgSxLXvQ
xy4NgSxLXu9
xy4NgSxLXuB
xy4NgSxLXuD
Xy4NgSxLXHt
xy4NgSxLXHT
Xy4NgSxLkON
xy4NgSxLkoT
Xy4NgSxLI1T
xy4NgSxLI2g
xy4NgSxLID$
xy4NgSxLIDT
xy4NgSxLICa
xy4NgSxLi1n
xy4NgSxLi36
xy4NgSxLi34
Xxy4NgSxLiCD
xy4NgSxLiCF
Xxy4NgSxLiCH
xy4NgSxLjit
Xy4NgSxLj3i
xy4NgSxLjHb
xy4NgSxLgqt
xy4NgSxLgKE
xy4NgSxLgKI
xy4NgSxLgNm
xy4NgSxLglV
xy4NgSxLgTd
Xxy4NgSxLgTf
xy4NgSxLgTb
xy4NgSxLetY
xy4NgSxLe3S
xy4NgSxLeJF
xy4NgSxLeJG
Xxy4NgSxLffo
xy4NgSxLff2
xy4NgSxLff4
xy4NgSxLfOE
xy4NgSxLNbc
xy4NgSxLNkA
xy4NgSxLNeg
xy4NgSxLKjP
xy4NgSxLKjR
xy4NgSxLK@7
Xy4NgSxLKvK
xy4NgSxLKBw
Xy4NgSxLLHw
xy4NgSxLLV5
Xy4NgSxLLV7
xy4NgSxLLRW
xy4NgSxLIyH
xy4NgSxLlyD
xy4NgSxLIyF
xy4NgSxLlyJ
xy4NgSxLlul
xy4NgSxLGG4
xy4NgSxLGGE
xy4NgSxLGJc
xy4NgSxLGJe
xy4NgSxLHdz
xy4NgSxLHd$
xy4NgSxLUbC
xy4NgSxLUbE



260
414
600
306
141
1,466
548
1,034
812
1,069
473
167
507
406
847
931
814
335
1,068
377
1,160
2,260
1,413
712
1,078
990
1,412
953
822
415
526
404
678
673
480
351
522
1,258
245
526
253
962
895
183
1,322
677
792
1,703
1,323
153
804
851
700
1,156

2,489
1,122
854
772
1,106
1,619
579
1,479
257
406
945
773
31
455
522
522
579
1,070
856
580
597
457
395
1,317
1,704
844
18
582
1,057
710
553
2,095
119
1,124
202
946

418.35
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.40
418.40
418.40
418.40
418.45
418.45
418.25
418.25
418.30
418.30
418.35
418.35
418.40
418.40
418.40
418.40
418.45
418.40
418.30
418.35
418.35
418.30
418.35
418.35
418.40
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.25
418.30
418.30
418.35
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.65
418.70
418.70
418.05
418.10
418.10
418.10
418.05
418.05
418.05
418.10
417.50
417.70
417.75
417.75
417.80
417.40
417.40
417.45
417.45
417.50
417.50
417.50
417.50
417.50
417.40
417.45
417.30
417.25
417.30
417.30
417.30
417.30
417.35
417.35
417.35
417.35
417.35
417.40
417.50
417.10
417.10
417.10
417.10

15:25:45
15:25:45
15:25:45
15:25:45
15:25:39
15:25:39
15:25:39
15:25:39
15:25:08
15:24:50
15:24:01
15:24:01
15:24:01
15:24:01
15:23:59
15:23:13
15:23:12
15:23:12
15:23:12
15:23:12
15:23:07
15:22:53
15:22:21
15:21:33
15:21:33
15:21:00
15:21:00
15:21:00
15:20:46
15:20:05
15:20:05
15:20:05
15:20:05
15:20:05
15:19:21
15:19:13
15:19:13
15:19:00
15:18:16
15:18:16
15:18:16
15:18:16
15:18:16
15:18:16
15:18:16
15:18:16
15:18:16
15:18:10
15:18:04
15:18:04
15:16:22
15:16:12
15:16:12
15:15:56
15:15:42
15:15:42
15:15:42
15:15:37
15:14:00
15:13:56
15:13:55
15:13:55
15:13:55
15:12:40
15:12:40
15:12:39
15:12:39
15:12:38
15:12:38
15:12:38
15:12:38
15:12:38
15:11:57
15:11:54
15:11:27
15:11:10
15:11:08
15:11:08
15:11:05
15:10:39
15:10:38
15:10:38
15:10:38
15:09:44
15:09:44
15:09:43
15:09:43
15:08:48
15:08:48
15:08:48
15:08:48

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE

xy4NgSxLVoG
xy4NgSxLVol
xy4NgSxLVoM
xy4NgSxLVoT
xy4NgSxLVuQ
xy4NgSxLVuS
Xy4NgSxLVxW
xy4NgSxLVuU
xy4NgSxLSox
xy4NgSxLSRC
xy4NgSxLQY1
xy4NgSxLQY3
xy4NgSxLQY!
xy4NgSxLQYK
xy4NgSxLQfr
xy4NgSxLRdJ
xy4NgSxLRcL
xy4NgSxLRcP
xy4NgSxLRcN
xy4NgSxLRcT
xy4NgSxLRkt
xy4NgSxLR03
Xxy4NgSxLOtz
xy4NgSxLPnl
xy4NgSxLPnR
xy4NgSxL6jK
Xxy4NgSxL6jO
xy4NgSxL6iN
xy4NgSxL640
Xy4NgSxL74f
xy4NgSxL74h
xy4NgSxL74j
Xy4NgSxL74n
xy4NgSxL743
xy4NgSxL4w0
xy4NgSxL4FS
Xy4NgSxL4EW
xy4NgSxL5c4
xy4NgSxL5VT
xy4NgSxL5UZ
xy4NgSxL5Ub
xy4NgSxL5Ud
xy4NgSxL5Uy
xy4NgSxL5UA
xy4NgSxL5UC
xy4NgSxL5UE
xy4NgSxL5UN
xy4NgSxL2bO
xy4NgSxL2qJ
xy4NgSxL2qH
xy4NgSxLO7w
xy4NgSxL08f
xy4NgSxLO08r
xy4NgSxL1ZA
xy4NgSxL1ox
xy4NgSxL1oz
xy4NgSxL10$
xy4NgSxL1uR
xy4NgSxLF8F
xy4NgSxLFHO
Xy4NgSxLFHV
xy4NgSxLFGc
xy4NgSxLFGp
xy4NgSxLDoq
xy4NgSxLDos
xy4NgSxLDzy
xy4NgSxLDzB
xy4NgSxLDyM
xy4NgSxLDyQ
xy4NgSxLDyO
xy4NgSxLDyS
xy4NgSxLD$j
xy4NgSxLApf
xy4NgSxLAzv
xy4NgSxLAQ$
xy4NgSxLByk
xy4NgSxLBu2
xy4NgSxLBu4
xy4NgSxLBFz
xy4NgSxL8i3
xy4NgSxL8lq
xy4NgSxL8lu
xy4NgSxL8ls
xy4NgSxL9eP
Xy4NgSxL9hf
xy4NgSxL9gm
Xxy4NgSxL9gN
xy4NgSxMsGM
xy4NgSxMsGQ
xy4NgSxMsGS
xy4NgSxMsJY



691
526
841
710
274
879
360
350
571
836
155
1,291
772
1,008

602
127
735
591
947
823
1,516
56
1,928
81
521
888
782
290
196
1,007
579
826
1,840
679
1,955
583
522
264
783
990
2,260
255
783
720
85
1,339
1,030
151
799
400
383
30
824
1,466
1,781
783
1,028
1,078
1,561
2,235
759
940
311
610
595
793
1,324

865
894
594
732
526
125
792
1,970
442
522
1,574
595
1,659
594
859
1,250
594
722
2,595
1,801
694
748

417.15
417.15
417.15
417.15
416.85
416.95
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.25
417.25
417.25
417.30
417.25
417.25
417.25
417.25
417.25
417.25
417.25
417.25
417.30
417.15
417.15
417.15
417.15
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.20
417.15
417.20
417.25
417.25
417.25
417.40
417.45
417.45
417.45
417.45
417.50
417.45
417.50
417.45
417.40
417.45
417.40
417.45
417.45
417.65
417.65
418.05
418.05
418.10
418.15
418.20
418.20
418.35
418.40
418.40
418.40
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.35
418.30
418.35
418.35
418.25
418.25
418.25
418.25
418.25
418.25
418.30
418.25
418.25
418.25
418.25
417.80
417.80
418.20
418.25
418.25
418.25
418.25
418.20
418.20
418.15

15:08:47
15:08:47
15:08:47
15:08:47
15:08:04
15:07:58
15:07:37
15:07:37
15:07:36
15:07:35
15:07:35
15:07:35
15:07:28
15:06:46
15:06:46
15:06:46
15:06:40
15:06:40
15:06:40
15:06:40
15:06:25
15:06:24
15:06:05
15:06:02
15:05:08
15:05:08
15:05:08
15:05:08
15:05:08
15:05:08
15:05:08
15:04:41
15:04:41
15:04:41
15:04:38
15:04:20
15:03:20
15:03:19
15:03:19
15:03:19
15:03:19
15:03:19
15:03:19
15:03:19
15:03:19
15:03:02
15:02:20
15:02:15
15:02:13
15:02:12
15:02:07
15:02:07
15:01:32
15:01:31
15:01:31
15:01:31
15:01:12
15:01:12
15:00:40
15:00:35
15:00:35
15:00:35
14:59:36
14:59:30
14:59:30
14:59:30
14:59:24
14:59:21
14:59:12
14:59:12
14:58:43
14:58:43
14:58:22
14:58:22
14:58:22
14:58:22
14:58:22
14:58:00
14:58:00
14:58:00
14:58:00
14:56:36
14:56:36
14:55:48
14:55:46
14:55:46
14:55:46
14:55:46
14:55:04
14:55:04
14:54:14

LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
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1,495

421.35
421.80
421.85
421.85
422.20
422.20
422.70
422.70
422.70
422.90
422.95
422.95
422.95
422.95
423.10
423.10
423.10
423.05
423.10
423.00
423.00
423.10
423.10
423.10
423.10
423.20
423.25
423.25
423.20
423.25
423.30
423.30
423.35
423.35
423.40

08:11:31
08:10:45
08:10:45
08:10:45
08:10:30
08:10:30
08:09:48
08:09:48
08:09:48
08:09:02
08:09:02
08:09:02
08:08:56
08:08:55
08:08:05
08:08:05
08:08:05
08:08:05
08:08:05
08:07:16
08:07:16
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:06:56
08:06:17
08:06:17
08:06:13
08:05:29
08:05:29
08:05:23
08:05:23
08:05:23
08:05:23
08:05:19

BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE

xy4NgSxCJDp
xy4NgSxCGWK
Xxy4NgSxCGWT
xy4NgSxCGWV
xy4NgSxCGrn
xy4NgSxCGrp
xy4NgSxCGCV
xy4NgSxCGFX
xy4NgSxCGFg
xy4NgSxCHYU
xy4NgSxCHjW
xy4NgSxCH;jY
xy4NgSxCHeX
xy4NgSxCHeP
xy4NgSxCHNs
xy4NgSxCHNu
xy4NgSxCHNq
xy4NgSxCHN5
xy4NgSxCHN7
xy4NgSxCUpU
xy4NgSxCUpS
xy4NgSxCUz9
xy4NgSxCUz7
xy4NgSxCUzH
xy4NgSxCUCD
xy4NgSxCVXS
xy4NgSxCVXU
xy4NgSxCVjd
xy4NgSxCVJs
xy4NgSxCVJy
xy4NgSxCVSN
xy4NgSxCVSP
xy4NgSxCVSR
xy4NgSxCVST
xy4NgSxCVRI



